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II Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije
Paracin, 25/2/2017

Event 6 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
25/02/2017 - 12:46 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

10 - 11 years

1. POPOVIC, Nina 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:30.82 217 41.18 49.64
2. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:38.43 170 43.74 54.69
3. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 1:41.06 157 43.66 57.40
4. KOSTIC, Helena 07 Bor 1:48.46 127 48.51 59.95
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:49.13 125 47.97 1:01.16
6. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pk Pirat 1:50.76 119 49.46 1:01.30

12 - 13 years

1. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 1:24.06 274 39.01 45.05
2. STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:27.21 245 39.47 47.74
3. MILKOVSKI, Elena 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:39.27 166 43.84 55.43
4. DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:40.83 158 45.62 55.21

14 - 15 years

1. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:09.80 478 32.87 36.93
2. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:12.80 422 33.61 39.19
3. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:26.95 247 38.68 48.27
4. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:28.30 236 41.00 47.30

DSQ KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:41.66 42.33 59.33

16 - 17 years

1. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:15.58 377 33.67 41.91
2. SIMONOVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:20.38 313 35.13 45.25

Open

1. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:09.53 484 32.61 36.92
2. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:09.80 478 32.87 36.93
3. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:12.80 422 33.61 39.19
4. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:15.58 377 33.67 41.91
5. SIMONOVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:20.38 313 35.13 45.25
6. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 1:24.06 274 39.01 45.05
7. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:26.95 247 38.68 48.27
8. STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:27.21 245 39.47 47.74
9. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:28.30 236 41.00 47.30

10. POPOVIC, Nina 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:30.82 217 41.18 49.64
11. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:38.43 170 43.74 54.69
12. MILKOVSKI, Elena 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:39.27 166 43.84 55.43
13. DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:40.83 158 45.62 55.21
14. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 1:41.06 157 43.66 57.40
15. KOSTIC, Helena 07 Bor 1:48.46 127 48.51 59.95
16. MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:49.13 125 47.97 1:01.16
17. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pk Pirat 1:50.76 119 49.46 1:01.30

DSQ KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:41.66 42.33 59.33


